

JO Code No. WB00885

TR – 09/2023

Order No.03 Dated 08/5/2023

The date is fixed for production of the accused persons namely Sagar Singh, Md Nasim , Michi Dalai & Puwala Janaki.

All accused are produced from correctional home.

No bail petition is filed today & No I/O report is filed.

As such the case is adjourned today.

Todate 29.05.2023 for eviproduction & I/O report.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah

Judge Special Court