

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 09/2023

Order No.09 Dated 13.09.2023

Today is fixed for production.

All four accused are produced from their respective Correctional Home.

Ld.advocate for the accused is present.

Ld. PP prays for time.

Considering the submission fix 22.09.2023 for production & charge.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*